Crowley Liner

Date Filed: 5/15/2018

Org 025816
Tariff 001 Date Effective: 6/14/2018
Rule Name: U.S. SECURITY CHARGE (CUBA) Revision: Original

Publishing Code: I

The following Security Surcharge applies on all cargo Northbound and Southbound between the U.S. and Cuba:

$ 75.00 per 20' equipment

$125.00 per 40' equipment

$ 20.00 per Vehicle and Rolling Stock up to 700 cft
$ 50.00 per Vehicle and Rolling Stock over 700 cft
$2.00 WM For LCL or Breakbulk Cargo, subject to
minimum charge $2.00 per bill of lading.




